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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
OSCA
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO ASIA

1379965
1384689
1405510
1420600
1420601
1469085
1500158
1517696
6G912C375CB
6G912C375CC
6G912C375CD
6G912C375F1B
6G912C375FA
6G912C375FB
7G911125BA
LR0O00571
LR007055
LR068925
28982
30736311
30769056
31202327
31202331
31341382
313413820
31358885

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
OBTEC A/S
BRADI
BREMBO
BREMBO
ALANKO
KAMOKA
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
AUTOMEGA
CAR

JP GROUP
MAXGEAR
E.T.F.

0986479261
0986479261
01815202573
09A42710
09A42710
09A42710
10303033
1031086
1110115
1110115
120007610
1421365
1563102100
191332
191532
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TRISCAN
HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
VEMA
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
GALFER
DENCKERMANN
BORG & BECK
FREMAX
fri.tech.

DJ PARTS
OPEN PARTS
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
LYNXAUTO
BRECK

FTE

BRECO
OPTIMAL

BSG

ABE

ABE

BREMSI
COLDAX

MGA

WOKING
WOKING
FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW
JAPANPARTS
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

LPR
ROULUNDS BRAKING
JURATEK
GUD FILTERS
HAVAM

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

PEMEBLA
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX
National

812016148
8DD355113821
8DD355113821
8DD355113821
8DD355113821
9071006
92159200
92159200
98670
ADC1237V
ADF124305
B1G22801541
B130450
BBD4567
BD6765
BD1005
BD1342
BDA230420
BDC5524
BG4094
BG4094
BNO0126
BN1027
BR392VA100
BS5562
BS8769
BS8256C
BSG30210024
C3GO039ABE
C3G039ABEP
CD7567V
CS130206
D1626
D6101910
D6101910
DDF1567
DDF1567
DF1005
DF4850S
DF4850S
DIL13C
D1956625
DSK2490
F1035V
FO2700
FOR156
GDB128154
HP58448
J3300825
JAPDIL13
LVvBD12417
MDC1809C
MDC1809C
NBD1429
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